Devon Open Series - Braunton
Sunday 23rd April

Quad Kids
U10 Girls
Ul1l Boys
U13 Girls
70m Hurdles 12th
High Jump 11th
Discus 3rd
U15 Girls
High Jump 1st
Shot 1st
Discus 1st
U1l5 Boys
1500m 2nd
High Jump 2nd
Ul7 Women
1500m 2nd
U20 Men
200m 2nd
4th
400m 1st
1500m 1st
Vet Men
High Jump 1st
Discus 4th
Shot 3rd

Holly Dingley

Adam Dingley
Angus Harris

Casey Brizell-Hogg
Casey Brizell-Hogg
Casey Brizell-Hogg

Bronwyn Harris
Bronwyn Harris
Bronwyn Harris

Jamie Frost
Jamie Frost

Maisie Smith

Nathan Brown
Liam Hallows
Nathan Brown
Liam Hallows

Steve Harris
Steve Harris
Steve Harris

21.26s
1.00m
10.97m

1.47m
8.08m
17.03m

5.17.41
1.30m

5.27.31

23.86s
27.61s
51.42s
4.47.18

1.30m
20.25m
7.02m

75m

14.47s

11.50s
11.91s

Long Jump

2.25m

3.80m
3.53m

Vortex 600m
11.52m 2.48.57
20.31m 2.07.64

35.31m NCcR 2.09.17



